
  

PLUME STORE 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY NOTICE 

DECEMBER 2025 

  Thursday 4 December  8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Friday 5 December  8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Monday 8 December  8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Tuesday 9 December  8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Wednesday 10 December 8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

JANUARY 2026 

 Wednesday 14 January 8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Thursday 15 January       8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

 Friday 16 January          8.30-4.00pm (Appointment only) 

              Normal Trading Hours resume from Monday 19th January 

Term Trading Hours 

Monday to Friday 8.30am-4.00pm 

 

 Monday 26 January - AUSTRALIA DAY Public Holiday - CLOSED 

 

 

We look forward to assisting you with your uniform. 

Plume Store      Telephone: (02) 9053 2876     plumestore@noone.com.au 

 

Alternatively, the uniform is available at: 

Noone Chatswood 

328 High Street, Chatswood Mon – Fri   9am – 5pm, Saturday 9am – 1pm 


